Ergebnisse Nikolaus-OL 2017
Memmelsdorf 09.12.17

Bahn EK (2,1 km)

1.

2.

Michael Bially +
Valentin Schuh
Elena + Tatjana
Schwarzkopf
Jaime Gil Torrico +
Laura Gil Casado +
Olaf Sontgen

Monica Fernandez Casado
+ Susana Gil Casado +

Helga Séntgen

Bahn EL (4,7 km)

1.
dis.

Rudolf Eckert
Daniel Eckert
(Fehlstempel)

Bahn FK (2,5 km)

1.

abrwn

Andreas Bode +
Antja Bode
Karl-Heinz Seefeld
Alina Felber

Irma Schwarzkopf
Dieter Oechler

Bahn FL (4 km)

HOONOOAWNE

Lukas Schwenker
Philipp Hack
Martin Bode
Sonke Schmidt
Daniel Jakobsen
Reinhard Wieland
Michaela Cionoiu
Stephan Horn
Gheorghe Cionoiu
Daniel Cionoiu

MTV Bamberg

Laufzeit (min)

TSV Ipsheim
Lichtenfels

Nurnberg

Nurnberg

MTV Bamberg
MTV Bamberg

TSV/ESC Hochstadt

OLV Uslar

MTV Bamberg

TV Coburg-Neuses
TG Roéttenbach

RK Tiefenellern
MTV Bamberg
Hochstadt

RK Tiefenellern

Erlangen

SC Lauf
TV Coburg-Neuses

RK Tiefenellern

TV Coburg-Neuses
TV Coburg-Neuses

24:00

35:45

54:00

56:00

55:00
56:00

31:00

31:30

31:50
33:30
35:40

34:20
37:20
38:10
38:30
39:00
45:00
53:30
56:00
66:00
66:30



